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	AIG 
403(b), Roth 403(b) & 457(b)
	Martha Reynoso
480.262.8533
martha.reynoso@aig.com

	ASPIRE
403(b), Roth 403(b) & 457(b)
	Robert Miller
520.560.4758
robert.miller@edwardjones.com

	EQUITABLE ADVISORS
403(b), Roth 403(b) & 457(b)

	Josh Jackson
480.444.3713
 josh.jackson@equitable.com

	CETERA-MG TRUST COMPANY-      PENSELECT

403(b), Roth 403(b) & 457(b)
	Montse Terepocki
602.841.2627 x217
montse.terepocki@ceterainvestors.com

	FIDUCIARY TRUST CO. OF NEW   HAMPSHIRE (LPL)
403(b), Roth 403(b) & 457(b)
	Tex (Austin) Sigrist
623.850.0016
Tex@121ws.com


	 GWN SECURITIES
403(b), Roth 403(b) & 457(b)
	Todd Sepp
520.240-8973
toddsepp@retirementplanprofessionals.com

	 METLIFE ASSOCIATES, LLC -
 METLIFE RESOURCES
403(b) & Roth 403(b) 
	Tim Whitney
602.569.9542
timwhitney@financialguide.com

	PLANMEMBER SERVICES
403(b), Roth 403(b) & 457(b)
	Client Service Center
1-800-874-6910


	  SECURITY BENEFIT GROUP
403(b), Roth 403(b) & 457(b)
	Kim Aranda
602.291.7197
kim.aranda@lpl.com

	THE LEGEND GROUP- LINCOLN INVESTMENT CO.
403(b), Roth 403(b) & 457(b)
	Clifford Hudson 
877.469.7377 x 810
chudson@lincolninvestment.com

	VOYA
403(b), Roth 403(b) & 457(b)
	Nancy Bakshi
520-639-2677
nancy.bakshi@voyafa.com




403(b) AND 457(b) LOCAL ADVISOR LIST
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Information provided is in no particular order and has been supplied by Casa Grande Elementary School District and the approved investment providers. In no way does CESD recommend any one advisor over the other. You may currently be working with an advisor not listed above. You may continue to work with that advisor. It is recommended to check with your representative and/or each company’s prospectus for product and fee information. 
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